Wheel:

colson

GROUP L, ope

WFPN 1253 6000

Technical data

125 mm
50 mm
62 mm
20 mm
1250 kg

1 kg

Diameter
Wheel width ﬁ,
Hub length +%+
Wheel axle diameter @
Load capacity I
Weight I
JREACH _/RoHs Wheel
Polyamide wheel with two deep groove ball
bearings
EEISE” A company of Colson Group

GROUPE, o

Colson Europe Codperatief U.A., Generatorstraat 11, 3903 LH Veenendaal,
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